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Kilpailun sarjat: Y100; Y500; Y1000

Kilpailijan tulos

11.67

12.53

12.68

13.31

13.59

13.88

Sija Nimi Seura
Y100 Y100 100 m.
1.  Timo Risku SU
MT
2. Alvar Muhonen HLK
MT
3. Rasilainen Pertti  Kunto Pirkat 12.62
MT
4.  Rasmus Toivainen HLK
MT
5.  Valtteri Toivainen HLK
MT
6.  Pertti Morsky LoVo
MT
7.  Elius Niemi HLK
MT
DNS Johannes Leppanen HTL
DNS Pekka Aho HTL
DNS Onni Peltonen HLK
Sarjaluettelo

Y500 Y500 500 m.
1.  Onni Peltonen HLK

MT

2. Rasmus Toivainen HLK
MT

3. Alvar Muhonen HLK
MT

42.87

50.46

51.60

4, Rasilainen Pertti  Kunto Pirkat 53.08

MT

5.  Valtteri Toivainen HLK

6.  Pertti Morsky LoVo
MT

7.  Elius Niemi HLK
MT

DNF Tuomas Rahnasto HLK

DNS Johannes Leppdnen HTL

54.47
54.61

57.82

Tulokset

Ero

0.86

0.95

1.01

1.64

1.92

2.21

7.59

8.73

10.21

11.60
11.74

14.95




Sarjaluettelo
Y1000 Y1000 1000 m.

1.  Timo Risku
MT

2. Rasilainen Pertti
MT

3. Pertti Morsky
MT

DNS Pekka Aho
Sarjaluettelo

SU 1:35.73

Kunto Pirkat 1:52.83

LoVo 1:52.84

HTL

17.10

17.11



